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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po.1-#73 TAGLIOLI L. T;’?;’Zéga 9 45.408 12:35:01.587 3 45.712 12:30:42.715 12 44.929 12:37:40.267
1 38287 12:29:02.314 10 44.702 12:35:46.289 4 45.554 12:31:28.269 13 12:38:24.057
5 43.098 12:29:45.412 11 45.171 12:36:31.460 5 46.577 12:32:14.846 Po. 9 - # 329 SCOLLO M. ngs*’rén;%
3 12:30:27.915 12 45.674 12:37:17.134 6 45.827 12:33:00.673 1 16.942 12:29:10.969
4 43767 12:31:11.682 13 49.994 12:38:07.128 7 45571 12:33:46.244 5 47818 12:29:58.787
5 43.006 12:31:54.688 Po.4- #938 BICALHO SALA 53015 8 45.447 12:34:31.691 3 45.478 12:30:44.265
6 42.782 12:32:37.470 1 43,577 12:29:07.604 9 45674 12:35:17.365 4 46.159 12:31:30.424
7 44.111 12:33:21.581 2 45.745 12:29:53.349 10 45.557 12:36:02.922 5 12:32:15.778
8 45.105 12:34:06.686 3 12:30:37.413 1 46.803 12:36:49.725 6 46.023 12:33:01.801
9 46.425 12:34:53.111 4 44,564 12:31:21.977 12 45214 12:37:34.939 7 46.699 12:33:48.500
10 43.551 12:35:36.662 5 44.909 12:32:06.886 13 12:38:19.784 8 46.213 12:34:34.713
11 44,002 12:36:20.664 6 45.119 12:32:52.005 Po.7 - #330 GIMM D. Tf;;r'fz]% 9 46.114 12:35:20.827
12 44.220 12:37:04.884 7 44.937 12:33:36.942 1 49.474 12:29:13.501 10 45.376 12:36:06.203
13 45.207 12:37:50.091 8 45.191 12:34:22.133 2 46.931 12:30:00.432 11 45.910 12:36:52.113
Po. 2 - # 92 CIPRIANI A. Tféé"_':,"s‘g 9 46.217 12:35:08.350 3 45.315 12:30:45.747 12 46.358 12:37:38.471
1 40.795 12:29:04.822 10 45.953 12:35:54.303 4 45.305 12:31:31.052 13 46.993 12:38:25.464
5 44.303 12:29:49.125 11 45.429 12:36:39.732 5 50.190 12:32:21.242 Po. 10 - # 666 OLDANI R. fi'f‘fuprlzn;;
3 44.901 12:30:34.026 12 46.507 12:37:26.239 6 46321 12:33:07.563 1 42,785 12:29:06.812
4 43611 12:31:17.637 13 47.769 12:38:14.008 7 44371 12:33:51.934 5 15621 12:29:52.433
5 12:32:00.742 Po. 5 - # 636 GERLINI L. e 8 46.424 12:34:38.358 3 46.737 12:30:39.170
6 44,521 12:32:45.263 1 44.191 12:29:08.218 9 44.781 12:35:23.139 4 59.242 12:31:38.412
7 43.245 12:33:28.508 2 46.885 12:29:55.103 10 46.373 12:36:09.512 5 46.119 12:32:24.531
8 44.503 12:34:13.011 3 45.336 12:30:40.439 1 44.983 12:36:54.495 6 45.240 12:33:09.771
9 43623 12:34:56.634 4 44.697 12:31:25.136 12 45134 12:37:39.629 7 45.542 12:33:55.313
10 43.534 12:35:40.168 5 44.812 12:32:09.948 13 12:38:23.219 8 45.017 12:34:40.330
11 44.161 12:36:24.329 6 12:32:54.407 Po. 8 - # 253 GAZZANO F. Tg;gg% 9 46.385 12:35:26.715
12 45.171 12:37:09.500 7 45.118 12:33:39.525 1 54.722 12:29:18.749 10 12:36:11.128
13 46.150 12:37:55.650 8 46.059 12:34:25.584 2 45.438 12:30:04.187 11 45.646 12:36:56.774
Po. 3 - # 472 MENEGHELLO | Tfi;'é"é‘; 9 45.279 12:35:10.863 3 46.547 12:30:50.734 12 44,658 12:37:41.432
1 42,389 122906 416 10 45.268 12:35:56.131 4 45.635 12:31:36.369 13 50.916 12:38:32.348
) 44.339 12:29:50.755 11 47.066 12:36:43.197 5 46.409 12:32:22.778
3 44770 12:30:35.525 12 47.881 12:37:31.078 6 46.330 12:33:09.108
4 43.661 12:31:19.186 13 46.839 12:38:17.917 7 44.742 12:33:53.850
5 12:32:02.575 Po. 6 - # 440 BRILLI A. o os 8 45.335 12:34:39.185
6 45,037 12:32:47.612 1 46.592 12:29:10.619 9 45.504 12:35:24.689
7 44373 12:33:31.985 2 46.384 12:29:57.003 10 45.624 12:36:10.313
8 44194 12:34:16.179 11 45.025 12:36:55.338
Fastest lap: 42.503
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 295 BISERNI F. 3‘27"”5”2‘; 10 48.742 12:36:44.821
1 45.119 12:29:09.146 11 47.742 12:37:32.563
) 46.465 12:20:55.611 12 46.415 12:38:18.978
3 46.138 12:30:41.749 Po.14 - # 414 LUPIR. AT
4 46.139 12:31:27.888 1 49.142 12:29:13.169
5 45.788 12:32:13.676 2 1:02.279 12:30:15.448
6 45917 12:32:59.593 3 12:31:05.155
7 46.661 12:33:46.254 4 49.875 12:31:55.030
8 47.407 12:34:33.661 5 50.766 12:32:45.796
9 12:35:19.185 6 56.421 12:33:42.217
10 45.705 12:36:04.890 7 50.764 12:34:32.981
11 46.242 12:36:51.132 8 53.104 12:35:26.085
12 46.264 12:37:37.396 9 54.199 12:36:20.284
13 1:00.222 12:38:37.618 10 55.538 12:37:15.822
Po. 12 - #500 ZORIACOF. " ifﬂ% 11 54.340 12:38:10.162
1 55.889 12:29:19.916 Po. 15 - # 320 FRUGANTIF.  °y'5 |0
2 49.619 12:30:09.535 1 52.801 12:29:16.828
3 50.803 12:31:00.338 2 12:30:03.507
4 48.446 12:31:48.784 3 1:08.927 12:31:12.434
5 50.213 12:32:38.997 4 46.854 12:31:59.288
6 47.658 12:33:26.655 5 49.797 12:32:49.085
7 50.496 12:34:17.151 6 49.025 12:33:38.110
8 47.543 12:35:04.694 7 1:14.176 12:34:52.286
9 48.302 12:35:52.996 8 50.450 12:35:42.736
10 49.425 12:36:42.421 9 51.284 12:36:34.020
11 47.272 12:37:29.693 10 53.672 12:37:27.692
12 12:38:16.440 11 54.731 12:38:22.423
Po.13-#335GERLNIL. 71100
1 47.445 12:29:11.472
2 48.680 12:30:00.152
3 46.976 12:30:47.128
4 12:31:32.866
5 48.881 12:32:21.747
6 46.649 12:33:08.396
7 1:10.146 12:34:18.542
8 48.513 12:35:07.055
9 49.024 12:35:56.079
Fastest lap: 42.503
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